
Fr Set Fr Set

0 0

Team Team

Bye

Grand Junction Hotel

Team For Against Percentage

T.R.S.L. 142.00% 4

4

4

T.F.C. Maroons 66.00% 0

72.00%

116.00%

R.E.H. Tigers 111.00%

36.00%

2

T.F.C. Blues

M.H.M. Blacks

LATROBE VALLEY 8-BALL ASSOCIATION
Winter Competition Results 1989

Results of Round No:                                                                    3 24th March, 1989

Falcon Raiders

4

4

Churchill Hotel Motel

117.00%

Morwell Falcons

R.E.H.

Home team captains phone scores to Howard Stephens on                      thanks.

T.B.C. Golds 0

73.00% 0

136.00%

127.00%

2

Scores

Ladder

208.00% 6

Pts



Fr Set Fr Set

0 0

LATROBE VALLEY 8-BALL ASSOCIATION
Winter Competition Results 1989

Results of Round No:                                                                    12 28th May, 1989
Scores

Team Team

Pts

Ladder

Bye

Team For Against Percentage

Churchill Hotel Motel 181.00% 20

T.F.C. Blues 160.00% 12

Grand Junction Hotel 137.00% 14

Morwell Falcons 109.00% 12

R.E.H. Tigers 119.00% 12

M.H.M. Blacks 98.00% 12

R.E.H. 102.00% 12

T.R.S.L. 65.00% 4

Falcon Raiders 95.00% 8

T.B.C. Golds 49.00% 2

T.F.C. Maroons 60.00% 2

Home team captains phone scores to Howard Stephens on                      thanks.



Fr Set Fr Set

0 0

LATROBE VALLEY 8-BALL ASSOCIATION
Winter Competition Results 1989

Results of Round No:                                                                    15 27th June, 1989
Scores

Team Team

Pts

Ladder

Bye

Team For Against Percentage

Churchill Hotel Motel 170.00% 26

Grand Junction Hotel 131.00% 18

T.F.C. Blues 159.00% 18

Morwell Falcons 114.00% 16

M.H.M. Blacks 105.00% 18

R.E.H. 101.00% 14

R.E.H. Tigers 113.00% 16

T.F.C. Maroons 71.00% 6

Falcon Raiders 84.00% 10

T.B.C. Golds 51.00% 4

T.R.S.L. 67.00% 4

Home team captains phone scores to Howard Stephens on                      thanks.



Fr Set Fr Set

0 0

LATROBE VALLEY 8-BALL ASSOCIATION
Winter Competition Results 1989

Results of Round No:                                                                    20 1st August, 1989
Scores

Team Team

Pts

Ladder

Bye

Team For Against Percentage

Churchill Hotel Motel 161.00% 32

Grand Junction Hotel 131.00% 24

T.F.C. Blues 200.00% 26

M.H.M. Blacks 115.00% 24

R.E.H. Tigers 123.00% 24

R.E.H. 104.00% 20

Morwell Falcons 106.00% 20

T.F.C. Maroons 68.00% 8

Falcon Raiders 74.00% 12

T.R.S.L. 64.00% 4

T.B.C. Golds 46.00% 6

Home team captains phone scores to Howard Stephens on                      thanks.



Fr Set Fr Set

0 0

LATROBE VALLEY 8-BALL ASSOCIATION
Winter Competition Results 1989

Results of Round No:                                                                    22 15th August, 1989
Scores

Team Team

Pts

Ladder

Bye

Team For Against Percentage

Churchill Hotel Motel 179.50% 34

M.H.M. Blacks 126.60% 28

Grand Junction Hotel 137.50% 28

T.F.C. Blues 174.10% 26

R.E.H. Tigers 125.90% 28

Morwell Falcons 100.00% 20

R.E.H. 105.22% 22

Falcon Raiders 72.40% 12

T.F.C. Maroons 74.10% 12

T.R.S.L. 57.30% 4

T.B.C. Golds 45.70% 6

Home team captains phone scores to Howard Stephens on                      thanks.



Fr Set Fr Set

9 4 3 1

Team Team

R.E.H. Tigers

Churchill Hotel Motel 2nd Semi Grand Junction Hotel

M.H.M. Blacks Prelim Grand Junction Hotel

M.H.M. Blacks 1st Semi

Churchill Hotel Motel FINAL M.H.M. Blacks

LV8BA Premiers - Churchill Hotel Motel, Player of the Finals - Tom Peterson (C.H.M.), Player of the Year, Adrian Kearns (C.H.M.).

Home team captains phone scores to Howard Stephens on                      thanks.

T.R.S.L. 57.30% 4

28

Grand Junction Hotel 28

T.F.C. Blues

M.H.M. Blacks 28

Churchill Hotel Motel 179.50% 34

Team For Against Percentage Pts

LATROBE VALLEY 8-BALL ASSOCIATION
Winter Competition Results 1989

Results of Round No:                                                                    Finals 22nd August - 12th September, 1989

126.60%

137.50%

125.90%

174.10%

R.E.H. Tigers

T.F.C. Maroons 74.10%

R.E.H.

Morwell Falcons

72.40% 12

20

12

105.22%

100.00%

22

26

Scores

Ladder

T.B.C. Golds 45.70% 6

Falcon Raiders



G

1

2

3

4

5

G

1

2

3

4

5

G

1

2

3

4

5

G

1

2

3

4

5
Total 3 1

Adrian Kearns W W W Tom McKernan

Score Sheets

Col McDonald W LW

12th September, 1989

L L L

L L L

L Tony McMillian W W W

Geoff Wells W W W Alby Smith L L L

Churchill Hotel Motel Frames Sets Morwell Hotel Motel Blacks Frames Sets

Total

Frames Sets Grand Junction Hotel Frames Sets

Morwell Hotel Motel

Total

Preliminary Final 5th September, 1989

Churchill Hotel Motel Frames Sets Grand Junction Hotel Frames Sets

Total Total

Morwell Hotel Motel Blacks Frames Sets Royal Exchange Hotel Tigers Frames Sets

Total 9 4

Tom Peterson W W

Garry Watkinson W

Paddy Byrne W W

Total

Morwell Hotel Motel Grand Final

W Tony Oliver

Total

Morwell Hotel Motel Blacks

Traralgon Football Club 2nd Semi Final 29th August, 1989 

Traralgon Football Club 1st Semi Final 22nd August, 1989 


