



Winter Competition Results 1989

Results of Round No:

3

24th March, 1989

Scores

Team	Fr	Set		Team	Fr	Set
	0	0	Bye			

Ladder

Team	For	Against	Percentage	Pts
Churchill Hotel Motel			208.00%	6
T.R.S.L.			142.00%	4
R.E.H.			136.00%	4
Grand Junction Hotel			127.00%	4
Morwell Falcons			116.00%	4
R.E.H. Tigers			111.00%	4
Falcon Raiders			117.00%	2
M.H.M. Blacks			72.00%	2
T.F.C. Blues			73.00%	0
T.F.C. Maroons			66.00%	0
T.B.C. Golds			36.00%	0

Home team captains phone scores to Howard Stephens on





Winter Competition Results 1989

Results of Round No:

12

28th May, 1989

Scores

Team	Fr	Set		Team	Fr	Set
	0	0	Bye			

Ladder

Team	For	Against	Percentage	Pts
Churchill Hotel Motel			181.00%	20
Grand Junction Hotel			137.00%	14
T.F.C. Blues			160.00%	12
R.E.H. Tigers			119.00%	12
Morwell Falcons			109.00%	12
R.E.H.			102.00%	12
M.H.M. Blacks			98.00%	12
Falcon Raiders			95.00%	8
T.R.S.L.			65.00%	4
T.F.C. Maroons			60.00%	2
T.B.C. Golds			49.00%	2

Home team captains phone scores to Howard Stephens on





Winter Competition Results 1989

Results of Round No:

15

27th June, 1989

Scores

Team	Fr	Set		Team	Fr	Set
	0	0	Bye			

Ladder

Team	For	Against	Percentage	Pts
Churchill Hotel Motel			170.00%	26
T.F.C. Blues			159.00%	18
Grand Junction Hotel			131.00%	18
M.H.M. Blacks			105.00%	18
Morwell Falcons			114.00%	16
R.E.H. Tigers			113.00%	16
R.E.H.			101.00%	14
Falcon Raiders			84.00%	10
T.F.C. Maroons			71.00%	6
T.R.S.L.			67.00%	4
T.B.C. Golds			51.00%	4

Home team captains phone scores to Howard Stephens on





Winter Competition Results 1989

Results of Round No:

20

1st August, 1989

Scores

Team	Fr	Set		Team	Fr	Set
	0	0	Bye			

Ladder

Team	For	Against	Percentage	Pts
Churchill Hotel Motel			161.00%	32
T.F.C. Blues			200.00%	26
Grand Junction Hotel			131.00%	24
R.E.H. Tigers			123.00%	24
M.H.M. Blacks			115.00%	24
Morwell Falcons			106.00%	20
R.E.H.			104.00%	20
Falcon Raiders			74.00%	12
T.F.C. Maroons			68.00%	8
T.B.C. Golds			46.00%	6
T.R.S.L.			64.00%	4

Home team captains phone scores to Howard Stephens on





Winter Competition Results 1989

Results of Round No:

22

15th August, 1989

Scores

Team	Fr	Set		Team	Fr	Set
	0	0	Bye			

Ladder

Team	For	Against	Percentage	Pts
Churchill Hotel Motel			179.50%	34
Grand Junction Hotel			137.50%	28
M.H.M. Blacks			126.60%	28
R.E.H. Tigers			125.90%	28
T.F.C. Blues			174.10%	26
R.E.H.			105.22%	22
Morwell Falcons			100.00%	20
T.F.C. Maroons			74.10%	12
Falcon Raiders			72.40%	12
T.B.C. Golds			45.70%	6
T.R.S.L.			57.30%	4
_				

Home team captains phone scores to Howard Stephens on





Winter Competition Results 1989

Results of Round No:

Finals

22nd August - 12th September, 1989

Scores

Team	Fr	Set		Team	Fr	Set
M.H.M. Blacks			1st Semi	R.E.H. Tigers		
Churchill Hotel Motel			2nd Semi	Grand Junction Hotel		
M.H.M. Blacks			Prelim	Grand Junction Hotel		
Churchill Hotel Motel	9	4	FINAL	M.H.M. Blacks	3	1

Ladder

Team	For	Against	Percentage	Pts
Churchill Hotel Motel			179.50%	34
M.H.M. Blacks			126.60%	28
Grand Junction Hotel			137.50%	28
R.E.H. Tigers			125.90%	28
T.F.C. Blues			174.10%	26
R.E.H.			105.22%	22
Morwell Falcons			100.00%	20
T.F.C. Maroons			74.10%	12
Falcon Raiders			72.40%	12
T.B.C. Golds			45.70%	6
T.R.S.L.			57.30%	4

Home team captains phone scores to Howard Stephens on

Score Sheets

Traralgon Football Club

1st Semi Final

22nd August, 1989

3

Total

raraiguii ruutbaii Ciub		13t Seilli Filiai			22IIu August, 1909			
Morwell Hotel Motel Blacks		Frames	Sets	G	Royal Exchange Ho	tel Tigers	Frames	Sets
				1				
				2				
				3				
				4				
				5				
	Total					Total		
Traralgon Football Club		2nd Semi Final				29th	August,	1989
Churchill Hotel Motel		Frames	Sets	G	Grand Junction	Hotel	Frames	Sets
				1				
				2				
				3				
				4				
				5				
	Total					Total		
Morwell Hotel Motel		P	relimi	nary Final		5th Sep	tember,	1989
Morwell Hotel Motel Morwell Hotel Mo		P ₁ Frames	relimi Sets	nary Final	Grand Junction		tember,	1989 Sets
				G				
				G 1				
				G 1 2 3 4				
	tel Blacks			G 1 2 3		Hotel		
				G 1 2 3 4				
	tel Blacks Total		Sets	G 1 2 3 4		Hotel	Frames	Sets
Morwell Hotel Mo	tel Blacks Total		Sets	G 1 2 3 4 5 5		Total 12th Sep	Frames	Sets
Morwell Hotel Mo Morwell Hotel Motel	Total Motel	Frames	Sets Gran	G 1 2 3 4 5 5 d Final	Grand Junction	Total 12th Sep	Frames tember,	Sets 1989
Morwell Hotel Mo Morwell Hotel Motel Churchill Hotel	Total Motel on	Frames	Sets Gran Sets	G 1 2 3 4 5 5 d Final G	Grand Junction Morwell Hotel Mot	Total 12th Sep	Frames tember,	Sets 1989 Sets
Morwell Hotel Mo Morwell Hotel Motel Churchill Hotel Tom Peters	Total Motel on s	Frames WW	Gran Sets W	G 1 2 3 4 5 5	Morwell Hotel Mot Col McDona	Total 12th Sep tel Blacks	Frames tember, Frames W	Sets 1989 Sets L
Morwell Hotel Motel Morwell Hotel Motel Churchill Hotel Tom Peters Geoff Well	Total Motel on s ason	Frames WW WW	Gran Sets W W	G 1 2 3 4 5 5 G Final G 1 2 2	Morwell Hotel Mot Col McDona Alby Smith	Total 12th Sep tel Blacks ald a	Frames tember, Frames W LL	Sets 1989 Sets L L
Morwell Hotel Motel Morwell Hotel Motel Churchill Hotel Tom Peters Geoff Well Garry Watkin	Total Motel on s ison	Frames WW WW W	Gran Sets W W L	G	Morwell Hotel Mot Col McDona Alby Smith Tony McMilli	Total 12th Sep tel Blacks ald an ian	Frames tember, Frames W LL WW	Sets 1989 Sets L L W

9

Total